Headgate Report

September 19, 2022

53733

52539

52140

53619

5027

49719

50593

53225

52548

3261

OWNER

John M Cordova

Jill Cordova

2663 | Rd

Grand Junction, CO 81506

John & Debi Davis
1023 24 Rd
Gr Jct, CO 81505

Jerry Gunderson
etal

1137 19 Road
Fruita, CO 81521

Aaron & Lori Hancey
1892 KRd
Fruita, CO 81521

Robert W & Phyllis L Jones
1880 K Road
Fruita, CO 81521

Peter Lamorte
0477 Lions Ridge Rd
Carbondale, CO 81623

Neil & Donna Latka
1897 Hartz Ct
Fruita, CO 81521

David E. Lee
Heather R. Lee
1894 Hartz Court
Fruita, CO 81521

Matt J & Joann P Robinson
1898 Hartz Ct
Fruita, CO 81521-9625

Wendell H & Cheryl A Stocker
1878 K Road
Fruita, CO 81521

Rose Creek

1137 19 Rd

1880 KRd

RENTED
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

ML470

ML470

ML470

ML470

ML470

ML470

ML470

ML470

ML470

ML470

ORDEROUT
10

20

10
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51328

52433

52004

OWNER

Wayne O Stout
1137 19 Road
Fruita, CO 81521

Patrick B & Michelle L Tribble
2244 Signal Rock Ct
Fruita, CO 81505

Cody & Deana F Znamenacek
1893 Hartz Ct
Fruita, CO 81521

RENTED
No ML470
No ML470
No ML470
Total:

ORDEROUT
3

86
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